Sep 16 2024 (06:51) India Rail Info 1

Shalimar - Rangapara North Special Fare Festival Special/08047 - Exp - SER
AUB/Aluabari Road Junction to NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction
5h 26m - 308 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHM  |Shalimar (Kolkata) 18:00 0 |1 0 67 |5 SER
2 DKAE |Dankuni Junction 18:52 18:57 5m |0 |1 22 96 (37 |ER
3 BWN |Barddhaman junction 19:47 19:49 2m [0 |1 101 |64 (36 |ER
4  |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 20:38 20:40 2m |0 |1 153 |66 |50 |ER
5 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |1 214 |44 |143 [ER
6 |MLDT |Malda Town 00:25 00:35 10m |0 |2 |338 |70 |31 |ER
7 BOE |Barsoi Junction 01:52 01:54 2m (0 |2 428 (84 |34 |NFR
8 |KNE |KishanGanj 02:35 02:37 2m |0 [2 |485 |80 |53 [NFR
9 |AUB [Aluabari Road Junction [03:00 03:02 2m |0 |2 516 |50 [66 |NFR
10 ([NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction |04:10 04:20 10m [0 (2 [573 |64 (114 |NFR
11 [NCB [New Cooch Behar 06:18 06:20 2m (0 |2 [698 |56 (49 |NFR
12 [NOQ [New Alipurduar 06:40 06:42 2m |0 (2 |717 |62 |48 |NFR
13 |KOJ Kokrajhar 07:58 08:00 2m (0 |2 [796 |59 (49 |NFR
14 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon 08:28 08:33 5m |0 |2 824 |50 [60 |NFR
Junction
15 |RNY  |Rangiya Junction 10:45 11:10 25m |0 |2 933 |61 |[58 |NFR
16 |ULG |Udalguri 12:10 12:12 2m |0 (2 |994 |60 [110 |[NFR
17 |NMM |New Missamari 13:03 13:05 2m |0 |2 1045 |18 |99 [NFR
18 |RPAN |Rangapara North Junction|13:40 0 |2 1055 |- 94 |NFR

Sep 16 2024 (06:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



